<

2024 Franklin County High School 'Va.fsity Baseball Schedule

Date
4-Mar
9-Mar
11-Mar
12-Mar
15-Mar
16-Mar
18-Mar
19-Mar:»

23-Mar

'25-Mar
26-Mar
29-Mar
30-Mar

1-Apr
2-Apr
4-Apr
6-Apr
8-Apr
9-Apr
11-Apr
13-Apr
15-Apr
16-Apr
18-Apr
19-Apr
22-Apr
23-Apr
25-Apr
26-Apr

. May 2-5

May 10-11
May 15-18
May 21-24

Opponent
Lincoln County
Beech
East Limestone, AL
Community
Scenic City Classic
Scenic City Classic
East Hamilton
Wilson Central
Oakland
*Tullahoma*
*Tullahoma *
Warrior Classic
Warrior Classic
*Marshall County *
*Marshall County*
Columbia Central
Coffee County
*Central Magnet*
*Central Magnet*
Lincoln County
East Hamilton
*Giles County*
*Giles County*
Dekalb County
Wilson Central
*Lawrence County*
*Lawrence County*
Grundy County
Coffee County

District Tournament

Regional Tournament

Sectionals
State Tournament

Location
Fayetteville, TN
Hendersonville, TN
East Limestone, AL

Home
TBD
TBD
Home
Lebanon, TN
Home
Tullahoma, TN
Home
TBD
TBD
Home
Lewisburg, TN
Columbia, TN
Home
Murfreesboro, TN
Home
Home
Chattanooga, TN
Pulaski, TN
Home
Home
Home
Lawrenceburg, TN
Home
Home
Manchester, TN

A

TBD

TBD

TBD
Murfreesboro, TN

Time
6:00
12:00
6:00
6:00
TBD
TBD
6:00
6:00
1:00
6:00
6:00
TBD
TBD
6:00
6:00
6:00
1:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
1:.00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

18D
TBD
TBD
TBD



